
Fertility Solutions 
 

Effective Date: 06/02/2024   Page 1 of 1 
Overview of Costs 
 

 Dr James Orford 
Dr George Bogiatzis 

Dr Kirsten Morrow 
Dr Kelvin Larwood 

Dr Nerida Flannery 
Dr Ashish Das 

Dr Michelle Proud 

Sunshine Coast Clinic: 
P: 07 5478 2482 
E: enquiries@fssc.com.au 
 
Bundaberg Clinic: 
P: 07 4151 5222 
E: bundaberg@fssc.com.au 

Overview of Costs 
 

This is an overview of our Fertility Treatment Fees. Individual circumstances, such as access to Medicare, can alter costs. Once your fertility Specialist has 
issued a treatment plan, administration will provide you with a personalised treatment quote and discuss accordingly. 
 

There may be additional costs by Fertility Solutions associated with your cycle such as donor workup and lab procedures. You will also have associated 
costs from external providers (where applicable) such as Specialist+, Pharmacy, Hospital and Anaesthetist.  
   
Private Health Insurance will generally only provide coverage to Inpatient Services and not Outpatient Services. Majority of the Item numbers used by 
Fertility Solutions are classified as Outpatient Services. If you have Private Health Insurance, you must check with your fund to see if you have coverage 
for the following Inpatient Services, item numbers - Hospital OPU (13212) and Hospital TESA (37605).  
   
To receive full safety net rebates, you will need to reach the applicable Medicare Safety Net Threshold. If the threshold is not reached, the out-of-pocket 
expenses may be more than the list information below. Click for more information about the Medicare Safety Net.#  
    

Price subjection to change without notice. *Conditions apply to Bulk Bill and Elective Oocyte Freeze Treatments. 
 

General Items 
Item Fee Medicare Rebate Safety Net Rebate# Approx out of Pocket# 

Clinic Registration $150.00 - - - 
 

OI Cycles 
Item Fee Medicare Rebate Safety Net Rebate# Approx out of Pocket# 

OI $550.00 - - - 
 

IUI Cycles 
Item Fee Medicare Rebate Safety Net Rebate# Approx out of Pocket# 

13209, 13203, 13221 $1,850.00 $582.15 $167.40 $1,100.45 
 

FET Cycles 
Item Fee Medicare Rebate Safety Net Rebate# Approx out of Pocket# 

Bulk Bill  
Clinic & Coordination 
13218  
13215 

 
$850.00 
- 
$315.00 

 
- 
$774.75 *To Clinic  
$104.00 

 
- 
- 
$57.90 

 
$850.00 
- 
$153.10 

Customised   
13218 
13215 

 
$3,100.00 
$315.00 

 
$774.75 
$104.00 

 
$837.40 
$57.90 

 
$1,487.85 
$153.10 

 

IVF Cycles 
Item Fee Medicare Rebate Safety Net Rebate# Approx out of Pocket# 

Bulk Bill - Initial 
Clinic & Coordination 
13200  

 
$950.00 
- 

 
- 
$3,325.30 *To Clinic 

 
- 
- 

 
$950.00 
- 

Customised - Initial 
13200 

 
$9,100.00 

 
$3,325.30 

 
$1,996.80 

 
$3777.90 

Elective Oocyte Freeze* – Initial 
13200 

$5,774.70 - - - 

 

Additional Procedures 
Item Fee Medicare Rebate Safety Net Rebate# Approx out of Pocket# 

13212 (Oocyte Retrieval - Clinic) $1,200.00 $331.65 $83.70 $784.65 
13212 (Oocyte Retrieval - Hospital)+ $500.00 $292.65 $83.70 $123.65 
37605 (Sperm Collection) $1,700.00 $349.40 - $1,350.60 
13251 (ICSI) $890.00 $391.05 $128.70 $370.25 
13215 (Transfer) $315.00 $104.00 $57.90 $153.10 
Embryo Freeze $690.00 - - - 
Oocyte Freeze $1,500.00 - - - 
Semen Freeze $370.00 - - - 

 


