Fertility Solutions

Sunshine Coast Clinic: P: 07 5478 2482 E: enquiries@fssc.com.au



Bundaberg Clinic: P: 07 4151 5222 E: bundaberg@fssc.com.au Dr James Orford Dr George Bogiatzis Dr Kirsten Morrow Dr Kelvin Larwood Dr Nerida Flannery Dr Ashish Das Dr Michelle Proud

Overview of Costs

This is an overview of our Fertility Treatment Fees. Individual circumstances, such as access to Medicare, can alter costs. Once your fertility Specialist has issued a treatment plan, administration will provide you with a personalised treatment quote and discuss accordingly.

There may be additional costs by Fertility Solutions associated with your cycle such as donor workup and lab procedures. You will also have associated costs from external providers (where applicable) such as Specialist+, Pharmacy, Hospital and Anaesthetist.

Private Health Insurance will generally only provide coverage to <u>Inpatient Services</u> and not <u>Outpatient Services</u>. Majority of the Item numbers used by Fertility Solutions are classified as <u>Outpatient Services</u>. If you have Private Health Insurance, you must check with your fund to see if you have coverage for the following <u>Inpatient Services</u>, item numbers - Hospital OPU (13212) and Hospital TESA (37605).

To receive full safety net rebates, you will need to reach the applicable Medicare Safety Net Threshold. If the threshold is not reached, the out-of-pocket expenses may be more than the list information below. Click for more information about the Medicare Safety Net.#

Price subjection to change without notice. *Conditions apply to Bulk Bill and Elective Oocyte Freeze Treatments.

General Items

Item	Fee	Medicare Rebate	Safety Net Rebate#	Approx out of Pocket#
Clinic Registration	\$150.00	-	-	-

OI Cycles

Item	Fee	Medicare Rebate	Safety Net Rebate#	Approx out of Pocket#
OI	\$550.00	-		-

IUI Cycles

Item	Fee	Medicare Rebate	Safety Net Rebate#	Approx out of Pocket#
13209, 13203, 13221	\$1,850.00	\$582.15	\$167.40	\$1,100.45

FET Cycles

Item	Fee	Medicare Rebate	Safety Net Rebate#	Approx out of Pocket#
Bulk Bill				
Clinic & Coordination	\$850.00	-	-	\$850.00
13218	-	\$774.75 *To Clinic	-	-
13215	\$315.00	\$104.00	\$57.90	\$153.10
Customised				
13218	\$3,100.00	\$774.75	\$837.40	\$1,487.85
13215	\$315.00	\$104.00	\$57.90	\$153.10

IVF Cycles

Item	Fee	Medicare Rebate	Safety Net Rebate#	Approx out of Pocket#
Bulk Bill - Initial				
Clinic & Coordination	\$950.00	-	-	\$950.00
13200	-	\$3,325.30 *To Clinic	-	-
Customised - Initial				
13200	\$9,100.00	\$3,325.30	\$1,996.80	\$3777.90
Elective Oocyte Freeze* – Initial	\$5,774.70	-	-	-
13200				

Additional Procedures

Item	Fee	Medicare Rebate	Safety Net Rebate#	Approx out of Pocket#
13212 (Oocyte Retrieval - Clinic)	\$1,200.00	\$331.65	\$83.70	\$784.65
13212 (Oocyte Retrieval - Hospital)+	\$500.00	\$292.65	\$83.70	\$123.65
37605 (Sperm Collection)	\$1,700.00	\$349.40	-	\$1,350.60
13251 (ICSI)	\$890.00	\$391.05	\$128.70	\$370.25
13215 (Transfer)	\$315.00	\$104.00	\$57.90	\$153.10
Embryo Freeze	\$690.00	-	-	-
Oocyte Freeze	\$1,500.00	-	-	-
Semen Freeze	\$370.00	-	-	-

Effective Date: 06/02/2024

Overview of Costs